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Fecha 14/03/2015
Distancia 75000

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 527 REMEDIOS

2 161 LIBERTAD

3 664 PATRICIA

4 107 SONIA

5 180 ANGELES

6 275 SARA

7 653 PAULA

8 135 ENCARNACION AR
9 443 RAQUEL

10 428 MARIA DOLORES
11 273 LOLA

12 84 ALBA

13 661 MARGARITA

14 564 VIRGINIA

15 578 NAIR

16 386 ROSA MARIA

17 336 PALOMA

18 396 BALBINA MARIA
19 618 MARIA

20

21 401 MARGOT

22 395 DUNIA

23 402 PAOLA

24 562 MARTA MARIA
25 426 MONICA

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Apellidos

JURADO GARCIA
LUJAN GUERRERO
MARTIN BARRIGA
MENDEZ DURAN
SEGURA DIAZ

DE MIRAS MUAOZ
CREUS GUILLEN
SEVILLA HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ
RAMOS RAMIREZ
SALAS GONGORA
CREUS GUILLEN
RODRIGUEZ NUREZ
MARTINEZ RUIZ
RENART AHROUCH
PATRICIO GARCIA
BUZO CAPARROS
OTERO TORRECILLAS
VAZQUEZ MUAOZ

365 MARIA DEL CARME PALMA GARCIA

MENDOZA RINCON
MOHAMED CAMPOS
ABUD AZUARA
ORTIZ ESPARA
CANOVAS ARTILLO

BTT

CATEGORIA

SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
SENIOR F
PROMESA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
PROMESA M
SENIOR F
PROMESA F
SENIOR F
VETERANA A
SENIOR F
VETERANA A
PROMESA F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
VETERANA A
PROMESA F

Pos/Cat
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Il CARRERA AFRICANA DE LA LEGION -

CLuB

C.D. MAKINON BIKES

Tiempo
Oficial

3:37:20

RNBQ VALENCIA MILITA 3:58:18

INDEPENDIENTE
MTB POSTALMERIA
C CHUERCAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO MON

O-CARTAGENA
BTT 3 FORCAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

4:00:20
4:40:45
4:43:00
4:47:02
4:51:59
4:53:41
5:00:17
5:05:49
5:05:51

CLUB NATACISON MELILL 5:07:15

INDEPENDIENTE
LA CABRA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETICO MELILL

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

GIMNASIO DRACENA FI
GIMNASIO DRACENA FI

INDEPENDIENTE

5:07:40
5:19:04
5:23:17
5:35:40
5:46:06
5:49:02
6:04:50
6:08:52
6:09:56
6:09:56
6:20:43

LOS ULTIMOS SUSMUR4 6:44:56

TAFAD

6:44:57

Km/h Dif/Prim

20,71
18,88
18,72
16,03
15,90
15,68
15,41
15,32
14,99
14,71
14,71
14,65
14,63
14,10
13,92
13,41
13,00
12,89
12,33
12,20
12,16
12,16
11,82
11,11
11,11

0:50:52
1:11:50
1:13:52
1:54:17
1:56:32
2:00:34
2:05:31
2:07:13
2:13:49
2:19:21
2:19:23
2:20:47
2:21:12
2:32:36
2:36:49
2:49:12
2:59:38
3:02:34
3:18:22
3:22:24
3:23:28
3:23:28
3:34:15
3:58:28
3:58:29
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NO PRESENTADOS

652 ABDELAZIZ ALLALI BOUAMARA INDEPENDIENTE DE 16 A 17 (SOL
542 ABDELKADER AHMED BARROS GRAVITY BIKES SENIOR M
81 AHMED RAHA AHMED INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
23 ALBERTO MUROZ JIMENEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
220 ALBERTO MENDEZ UBEDA ON FITNESS SHOP PROMESA M
602 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ AGUILERA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
317 ALEJANDRO SAMPER GARCIA MILITAR VETERANO A
170 ALEJANDRO ATENCIA ORTIGOSA CICLOTUR MELILLA SENIOR M
572 ALEJO FUENTES OJEDA MAKINONBIKE SENIOR M
399 ALVARO CALLEJON ATENCIA INDEPENDIENTE DE 16 A 17 (SOL
415 ANDREA OLIVER PAULINO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR F
532 ANDRES F¢ AMAYA GARCIA TRIAWORLD VETERANO B
489 ANGEL MARQUEZ JIMENEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
32 ANGEL NIETO CAPARROS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
248 ANTONIO PAEZ PAEZ GALLARD CHANATA BIKE VETERANO B
731 ANTONIO PEINADO MONTES  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
471 ANTONIO AMBROS DURAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
493 DANIEL ALCAIDE RIVAS MELILLA 'Y CEUTA SIEMP SENIOR M
86 DAVID ANTON VALLET INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
241 DAVID GARCIA GARCIA RAMIX 32 SENIOR M
511 DAVID REINA PAREJA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
725 DEBORA GODOY IZQUIERDO INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A
626 DIEGO MARTINEZ PRIGMAN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
730 DINO MOHAMED PENA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
513 ERNESTO MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
649 ESTEBAN GUERRERO ROJAS U.C.TARIFA VETERANO B
203 FERNANDO SIERRA VALVERDE  INDEPENDIENTE PROMESA M
80 FERNANDO PRADA GORGE GRAVITY BIKES MELILLA SENIOR M
71 FERNANDO COSTA FERNANDEZ C.A.C.ANTELLA SENIOR M
156 FRANCISCO VELASCO ARJONA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
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360 FRANCISCO RUIZ GONZALEZ A TODA BIELA/SEGUND VETERANO A
599 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ MOLERO  INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
629 FRANCISCO JAVIER GALLEGO GONZALEZ- TRAIL RUNNING MELILL VETERANO A
233 FRANCISCO JAVIER RUIZ VAREA CLUB ATLETICO MELILLA VETERANO A
666 FRANCISCO JAVIER JERONIMO FORNES LOS GTI SENIOR M
546 FRANCISCO JOSE  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ CLUB TRIATLON SANTA B PROMESA M
541 GABRIEL RAMOS LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
691 GERMAN RUBIROLA CRESPILLO HARMAN BIKE SENIOR M
271 HASSAN MIMUN MOHAND  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
596 IGNACIO GUERRAS CASILLAS LA LEGION 101KM SENIOR M
717 ISIDRO GONZALEZ VILLEGAS INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
243 IVAN ESCOBEDO CASTRO RAMIX 30 SENIOR M
222 JAVIER SANCHEZ ESPEJO BALAKOOK SENIOR M
381 JAVIER BOTANA GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
165 JAVIER ASENJO LOPEZ TEAM HERBALIFE VETERANO A
253 JAVIER GARCIA VALDECASAS C. D. BALAKOOK VETERANO A
548 JESUS AMIL COSTALES PEDALES SIN FRONTERA VETERANO B
674 JESUS MARIA MARTIN DEL RIO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
479 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ PARRON BRILEG SENIOR M
352 JOSE ANTONIO ANIADO MARTIN ULOG 24 SENIOR M
680 JOSE DAMIAN MARTIN SAEZ VERANO AZUL VETERANO A
419 JOSE FRANCISCO  FERNANDEZ LOZANO PEfAAS NEGRAS MTB VETERANO A
552 JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
378 JOSE MANUEL FERNANDEZ AGULLO INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
514 JOSE MANUEL MARTIN SERRANO  INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
699 JOSE MANUEL NAVARRO CAYUELA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO A
515 JOSE MARIA DE LA TORRE MUNOZ INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
235 JOSE ROMUALDO MARTINEZ LIRANA  CHANATABIKE VETERANO A
708 JUAN MARTIN LINARES BULLBIKES SENIOR M
555 JUAN CARLOS DE CLEMENTE QUESA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
141 JUAN GABRIEL GUERRERO CORCHER INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR M
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645

390

662

600

132

252

301

497

255

510

123

146

636

592

736

533

94

466

579

249

567

706

435

348

598

JUAN JOSE

JUAN LUIS

JUAN RAMON

LEOPOLDO

LuUIS

LUIS

LUIS JERONIMO

LUIS MIGUEL

MANUEL

MARCELINO

MARIA

MARIA BELEN

MARIA DEL PILAR

MARIO

MIGUEL

MIGUEL ANGEL

MOHAMED

MOHAMED

PABLO

PATRICIA

PAULA

PEDRO

RICARDO

ROGELIO

SAMIR

POTOUS MERINO

REGUERO ROBLES

GARCIA LOPEZ

CEBALLOS DIAZ

MORAN FAGUNDEZ

CLUB NATACION MELILL

INDEPENDIENTE

RED BLUE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

HERNANDEZ ESTAREL INDEPENDIENTE

MATEOS BOUCHABA CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE

RUIZ NARVAEZ
MARTIN COSTA
DIAZ PERA

BOHORQUEZ VEZ

VENTAJA ANTEQUER

LARA LOPEZ

LOPEZ VICIANA

CARRASCO RUIZ

GARCIA SOLIS.

MOHAMANAN TIEB

MIMUN ALI

PEREZ VARELA

PERALTA GARCIA

MARIN ORTEGA

ROSA FORTES

APOLINAR GARRIDO

MATEO PITALUA

NATACION MELILLA

PRIMGLASS

INDEPENDIENTE

BOLLITOS MOJAOS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MONFERBE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

HTRAINER

DON BICI

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN U

LAABOUDI MORENO INDEPENDIENTE

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

PROMESA M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

VETERANO B

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANA A

PROMESA M

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

PROMESA M

VETERANO A

SENIOR M

SENIOR F

PROMESA F

VETERANO A

SENIOR M

VETERANO A

SENIOR M
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